Aggregated presentation by day and by market

AIR FRANCE-KLM

Société anonyme au capital de 262 769 869 €
Siege social : 7 rue du Cirque, 75008 Paris
552 043 002 RCS Paris

Disclosure of trading in own shares on 14 April 2025

Daily total volume (in

Daily weighted

Issuer name Issuer Code Transaction date ISIN Code average price of Platform
number of shares) .
shares acquired
ISIN code (ISO 6166) MIC code (ISO 10383)
AIR FRANCE - KLM 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 14-Apr-25 FR001400J770 114,319 7.5924 XPAR

AIRFRANCEKLM
GROUP



Transaction-by-transaction details

Transaction

Issuer name Issuer Code Intermediary name Intermediary Code Transaction Time ISIN Price Currency | Volume Plgggém reference Purpose of the Buyback
number
AIR FRANCE - KLM 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:00:54.739905 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6480 EUR 54 XPAR 2025041439937 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:00:54.839318 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6480 EUR 444 XPAR 2025041441217 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:01:00.447940 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6140 EUR 351 XPAR 2025041441473 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:01:00.551706 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6280 EUR 98 XPAR 2025041441729 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:01:00.648094 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6180 EUR 166 XPAR 2025041441985 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:01:32.892720 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6420 EUR 260 XPAR 2025041447873 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:01:39.601102 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6320 EUR 116 XPAR 2025041448385 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 |20250414 08:01:39.801705 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6320 EUR 43 XPAR 2025041448641 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:01:39.807078 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6320 EUR 25 XPAR 2025041448897 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:01:39.812918 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6320 EUR 25 XPAR 2025041449153 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:01:51.719051 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6200 EUR 90 XPAR 2025041449665 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:01:51.723956 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6200 EUR 81 XPAR 2025041449921 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:02:02.134199 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6280 EUR 866 XPAR 2025041450433 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:02:23.162348 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6020 EUR 152 XPAR 2025041457089 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:04:54.318142 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6240 EUR 93 XPAR 2025041461441 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:06:23.985434 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6300 EUR 497 XPAR 2025041462721 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:06:24.689800 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6100 EUR 516 XPAR 2025041463489 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:06:24.787402 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6080 EUR 640 XPAR 2025041463745 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:06:24.887157 +0100s FR001400J770 7.6000 EUR 328 XPAR 2025041467585 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:06:40.898212 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5800 EUR 567 XPAR 2025041468609 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNESIBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:06:41.698927 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5720 EUR 362 XPAR 2025041471169 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:08:24.777241 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5260 EUR 209 XPAR 2025041491393 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8SIBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:09:35.429605 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5380 EUR 153 XPAR 2025041497025 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:09:35.532355 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5380 EUR 180 XPAR 2025041497537 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8SIBXP4R0TD8PU41 |20250414 08:11:38.995979 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5400 EUR 81 XPAR 2025041498561 Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8SIBXP4R0TD8PU41 |20250414 08:11:39.095913 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5360 EUR 170 XPAR 20250414101377 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:11:39.100948 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5360 EUR 5 XPAR 20250414101633 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8SIBXP4R0TD8PU41 |20250414 08:11:42.097384 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5300 EUR 98 XPAR 20250414101889 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:11:42.102196 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5300 EUR 175 XPAR 20250414102145 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8SIBXP4R0TD8PU41 |20250414 08:12:24.526899 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5500 EUR 358 XPAR 20250414103681 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:12:24.629645 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5500 EUR 465 XPAR 20250414103937 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE [ O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PUA41 | 20250414 08:12:26.831379 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5340 EUR 81 XPAR 20250414104705 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 |20250414 08:12:27.032620 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5340 EUR 93 XPAR 20250414104961 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNESIBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:13:09.563785 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5260 EUR 115 XPAR 20250414105473 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNE8SIBXP4R0TD8PU41 |20250414 08:13:10.960194 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5240 EUR 144 XPAR 20250414106241 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNESIBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:13:10.965604 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5240 EUR 247 XPAR 20250414107265 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8SIBXP4R0TD8PU41 |20250414 08:13:34.176387 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5240 EUR 309 XPAR 20250414108545 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 |20250414 08:13:40.079007 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5140 EUR 1082 XPAR 20250414109057 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNESIBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:14:57.426659 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5080 EUR 371 XPAR 20250414112385 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8SIBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:15:40.249425 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5200 EUR 2 XPAR 20250414116481 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNESIBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:15:40.254743 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5200 EUR 9 XPAR 20250414116737 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:15:40.260910 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5200 EUR 17 XPAR 20250414116993 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNESIBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:15:40.267158 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5200 EUR 117 XPAR 20250414117249 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNESIBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:15:48.154999 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5160 EUR 264 XPAR 20250414117761 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM | 969500AQW31GY08JZD66 | SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 |20250414 08:15:52.862684 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5200 EUR 205 XPAR 20250414118273 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
AIR FRANCE - KLM [ 969500AQW31GY08JzD66 |SOCIETE GENERALE | O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41 | 20250414 08:16:31.683238 +0100s FR001400J770 7.5200 EUR 735 XPAR 20250414119041 | Executive long term incentive plan payment
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20250414 08:16:31.784071 +0100s
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20250414 08:18:58.071770 +0100s
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20250414 08:18:58.083779 +0100s
20250414 08:18:58.172684 +0100s
20250414 08:19:07.480999 +0100s
20250414 08:19:25.396274 +0100s
20250414 08:20:05.623451 +0100s
20250414 08:20:05.724560 +0100s
20250414 08:21:48.079757 +0100s
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20250414 08:22:54.118239 +0100s
20250414 08:22:54.123558 +0100s
20250414 08:24:56.380131 +0100s
20250414 08:24:56.384865 +0100s
20250414 08:26:48.028531 +0100s
20250414 08:27:58.673374 +0100s
20250414 08:27:58.678230 +0100s
20250414 08:27:58.683142 +0100s
20250414 08:28:36.701244 +0100s
20250414 08:29:25.028404 +0100s
20250414 08:29:26.030336 +0100s
20250414 08:29:26.035967 +0100s
20250414 08:29:26.042808 +0100s
20250414 08:29:26.049761 +0100s
20250414 08:30:03.856620 +0100s
20250414 08:30:51.485472 +0100s
20250414 08:32:19.046377 +0100s
20250414 08:32:19.051028 +0100s
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O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0OTD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41
O2RNES8IBXP4R0TD8PU41

20250414 16:04:07.022789 +0100s
20250414 16:04:07.818550 +0100s
20250414 16:04:11.025816 +0100s
20250414 16:06:24.802825 +0100s
20250414 16:10:03.256743 +0100s
20250414 16:10:03.461078 +0100s
20250414 16:11:04.932265 +0100s
20250414 16:11:04.937708 +0100s
20250414 16:11:04.942671 +0100s
20250414 16:11:04.947738 +0100s
20250414 16:13:16.735544 +0100s
20250414 16:13:17.631138 +0100s
20250414 16:13:17.731722 +0100s
20250414 16:13:17.832306 +0100s
20250414 16:13:21.336462 +0100s
20250414 16:14:02.174487 +0100s
20250414 16:14:02.187605 +0100s
20250414 16:14:02.198534 +0100s
20250414 16:14:02.208483 +0100s
20250414 16:14:02.369365 +0100s
20250414 16:15:24.144145 +0100s
20250414 16:15:24.148897 +0100s
20250414 16:17:38.163096 +0100s
20250414 16:17:38.363928 +0100s
20250414 16:18:09.100256 +0100s
20250414 16:18:09.501624 +0100s
20250414 16:18:18.713374 +0100s
20250414 16:20:25.256604 +0100s
20250414 16:20:25.356522 +0100s
20250414 16:20:25.457105 +0100s
20250414 16:20:25.461911 +0100s
20250414 16:20:33.967877 +0100s
20250414 16:20:33.975689 +0100s
20250414 16:20:33.984515 +0100s
20250414 16:20:36.270958 +0100s
20250414 16:20:36.276364 +0100s
20250414 16:20:36.281516 +0100s
20250414 16:21:27.124279 +0100s
20250414 16:21:36.729300 +0100s
20250414 16:21:36.736833 +0100s
20250414 16:21:36.745194 +0100s
20250414 16:22:13.173955 +0100s
20250414 16:22:13.178914 +0100s
20250414 16:22:26.589647 +0100s
20250414 16:22:26.690755 +0100s
20250414 16:22:34.809118 +0100s
20250414 16:23:19.856283 +0100s
20250414 16:24:20.833459 +0100s
20250414 16:25:42.632632 +0100s
20250414 16:26:02.450729 +0100s

FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770
FR001400J770

7.6000
7.5960
7.5980
7.5880
7.5940
7.5960
7.6000
7.6000
7.6000
7.6000
7.6160
7.6140
7.6140
7.6140
7.6100
7.6100
7.6100
7.6100
7.6100
7.6060
7.6060
7.6060
7.6040
7.6040
7.6080
7.6080
7.6080
7.6160
7.6160
7.6160
7.6160
7.6160
7.6160
7.6160
7.6160
7.6160
7.6160
7.6140
7.6140
7.6140
7.6140
7.6140
7.6140
7.6100
7.6100
7.6080
7.6060
7.6100
7.6140
7.6140

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

197
186
80
117
57
63
17
217
80
132
269
44
37
80
193
80
93
90

87
80
99
128
170
193
31
17
70
62
91
102
103
88
80
80
103
89
37
104
94
80
86
93
210
271
177
167
67
166
166

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

20250414634881
20250414635393
20250414636161
20250414636673
20250414639745
20250414640769
20250414641281
20250414641537
20250414641793
20250414642049
20250414644865
20250414645377
20250414645633
20250414645889
20250414646145
20250414646657
20250414646913
20250414647169
20250414647425
20250414647937
20250414648193
20250414648449
20250414648961
20250414649217
20250414649729
20250414649985
20250414650241
20250414651521
20250414651777
20250414652033
20250414652289
20250414652545
20250414652801
20250414653057
20250414653313
20250414653569
20250414653825
20250414654081
20250414654337
20250414654593
20250414654849
20250414655105
20250414655361
20250414655873
20250414656129
20250414656641
20250414657153
20250414658689
20250414661505
20250414662017

Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment
Executive long term incentive plan payment




